CORPORATION STRVICTS, IN 1201 HAYS S ILL TAILAILASSET POLICE 223,917 904-2 904-

Œ

ACCOUNT NO. : 0721000000032 REFERENCE : 324997 3527A AUTHORIZATION : COST LIHIT : 9 22.50 ORDER DATE : January 13, 1995 ORDER THE : 10:08 AM ORDER NO. : 524997 91000001 1 3135 CUSTOMER: Michael Bonacorea, Legal Asst Kramer Levin Naftalia Nessen 39th Floor 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 FOREIGN FILINGS 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75	01 08 5828 ASSLL FL 12314	ACCOUNT NO		0001000				
AUTHORIZATION: COST LIMIT: 9 22.50 Patricia Particia								
COST LIHIT 1 9 22.50 ORDER DATE : January 13, 1995 ORDER TIME : 10:08 AM ORDER NO. : 524997 CUSTOMER NO: 3527A CUSTOMER: Michael Bonacorea, Legal Asst Kramer Levin Naftalis Nessen 39th Floor 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC. PROFIT NON-PROFIT X CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION								
ORDER DATE: January 13, 1995 ORDER TIME: 10:08 AM ORDER NO.: 524997 CUSTOMER NO: 3527A CUSTOMER: Michael Bonacorsa, Legal Asst Kramer Levin Naftalis Nessen 39th Floor 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC. PROFIT NON-PROFIT X CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION					Pati	icio.	Posito	
ORDER TIME: 10:08 AM ORDER NO.: 524997 CUSTOMER NO: 3527A CUSTOMER: Michael Bonacorsa, Legal Asst Kramer Levin Naftalis Nessen 39th Floor 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC. PROFIT X CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION		COST LIHIT	1	• 122	50		` <i>W</i>	
ORDER NO. : 524997 CUSTOMER NO: 3527A CUSTOMER: Michael Bonacorea, Legal Asst Kramer Levin Naftalia Nessen 39th Floor 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC. PROFIT NON-PROFIT X CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION	ORDER DATE :	January 13, 1995						
CUSTOMER: Michael Bonacorsa, Legal Asst Kramer Levin Naftalis Nessen 39th Floor 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC. PROFIT NON-PROFIT X CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION	ORDER TIME :	10:08 AM						
CUSTOMER: Michael Bonacorsa, Legal Asst Kramer Levin Naftalis Nessen 39th Floor 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 FOREIGN FILINGS FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC. PROFIT NON-PROFIT X CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION	ORDER NO. 1	524997				: <u>:</u> H;	0000001 3 8	34
Rramer Levin Naftalia Nessen 39th Floor 919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 FOREIGN FILINGS FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC. PROFIT NON-PROFIT MON-PROFIT X CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION	CUSTOMER NO:	3527A						
NAME: GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC. PROFIT NON-PROFIT MULLIPICATION MANAGEMENT, INC. CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP MULLIPICATION	а З. К	ramer Levin Naftal 9th Floor 19 Third Avenue	is k	l Asst lessen		6	95 JAH 20	SECRETARY DIVISION FOR
PROFIT NON-PROFIT Z QUALIFICATION X CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION		FOREIGN F	ILIN	<u>GS</u>			8 당 당	が発
NON-PROFIT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X QUALIFICATION	NAME:	GINTEL EQUITY	MAN	AGEMENT,	INC.			.,
X QUALIFICATION			x	COR	PORATE			
X QUALIFICATION	NON-PRO	FIT	_	LIM	ITED PA	RTNER	1 P. (1)	
	X QUALIFI	CATION						,
	PLAIN	FIED COPY STAMPED COPY FICATE OF GOOD STA	NDT	иG				

CONTACT PERSON: Gail L. Shelby

APPLICATION BY FOREIGH CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 807.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB-MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	Sintel Equity Managemen	it, Inc.		
(Nam	of corporation: the word	'INCORPORATED," 'CC	MPANY," or "CORP	DRATION' or
Words O	r abbroviations of like impo of a natural parson or partr	rt in language, as will di	oarly indicate that it is	a corporation
เหลเดลด	or ar uerman backou or bern	METHOD OR YOU II HINSIN	on in the name at pre	SBML)
2	Connecticut		 	
	(State or country under	the law of which it is in	corporated)	
	//2/71		Perpetual	
(Dai	ts of Incorporation)	·	(Duration)	
5.	06-0871969	9		
·	06-087196 (Federal Emplo	yer Identification number	er, li applicable)	
	usiness not commenced			
(Date fire	it transacted business in Fi	orida. Soo sections 607	1.1601, 607.1602, and	817.155, F.S.)
7. 6	Greenwich Office Park	, Greenwich, Connect	icut 06831	
	(Curr	ent mailing address)		·
-				
U:	nvestment Adviser			
(Corpore	ite purpose and nature of b	iusiness in Which it is en	gaged in Florida)	yo E
n Name	s and addresses of officers	and or disodom.		S 85
u, name		chment Hereto For I	trom Q A and D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A. Di	rectors:	icinisic nereto For 1	cell 5.A and b.	25
Chairma				37 S
Address:				53
. , , _ , _ , _ ,				Co III
				3
Vice Cha	Irman:			
Address:				
				
Director:		. <u> </u>		
Address:				
_				
Director:				
Address:				

	logra:	
Prosident:		
Address:		
Vice Presid	dont:	
Address:		
Secrotory:	•	
Address:		
VOOLUBBI		
Address:		
	the state of the s	
(II nooded,)	you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/ortifi	
directors.)		
10. Nama	a and Street address of Florida registered agent:	
101 11-11-0	Name: Corporation Service Company	
Off	Hina Addrage: 1201 Hava Street	
	Tallahassee, ,Florida 32301 cm	
	Zip Code	زن
11. Roalst	itered agent's acceptance:	
Havir	no been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above	
stated corpo	oration at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment	
as registere: provisions o	ed agent and agree to act in this capacity. I futher agree to comply with the of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and t	
am femiliar v	with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.	
	42 1 11	
Regis	stered agent's signature: Sail Shelby	
	cull buildy	
12. Attache Holivery of th	ed is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to his application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official	
naving custo	ody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.	
	1211-11	
13	of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 9 of the application)	
(อเกินสเกเล	of Ottentitien! Aire offention of only offers agree at the incere a of the abbidation)	
C4.	tenhen G. Starmides President	
14,	tephen G. Stavrides, President (Name and capacity of person signing application)	

Attachment to Application for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for Gintel Equity Management, Inc.

Item 9

A. Directors:

Robert M. Gintel, Chairman 71 Baldwin Farms South Greenwich, Connecticut 06830

Stephen G. Stavrides 10 Patrick Lane Westport, Connecticut 06880

Debra L. Jonas 88 Buckfield Avenue Greenwich, Connecticut 06830

Barbara L. Gintel
71 Baldwin Farms South
Greenwich, Connecticut 06830

Cecil A. Godman III 18 Fanton Hill Road Weston, Connecticut 06883

B. Officers:

Chief Executive Officer

Robert M. Gintel

(at the address noted in Item 9.A above)

President and Treasurer

Stephen G. Stavrides

(at the address noted in Item 9.A above)

Executive Vice President

and Secretary

Cecil A. Godman III

(at the address noted in Item 9.A above)

Chief Financial Officer

Ellen J. Berman

111 Foxboro Drive

Norwalk, Connecticut 06851

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, Milen S. Rapoport, Secretary of the State of Connecticut, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that the Certificate of Incorporation of

EQUITY ADVISORS, INC.

as a STOCK corporation under the Connecticut General Statutes was filed in this office on JULY 2, 1971. The following comprises a list of amendments changing the name of the corporation filed in this office as of the date of this certificate:

AMENDMENTS CHANGING THE NAME TO

FILED

GINTEL EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC.

OCT. 13, 1983

Insofar as the records of this office reveal, the corporation is in existence and in good standing.

Secretary of the State

Date Issued: January 18, 1995

RCD

F95000000329

GINTEL ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC.

0 GREENWICH OFFICE PARK, GREENWICH, OT 00031-0107 (203) GRE-0400 + FAX (203) 022-0640

September 16, 1997

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed the application for amendment, an original certificate from the state of Connecticut evidencing this amendment, and a check for \$35.00 to cover the filing fee.

Any correspondence can be sent to the address shown above in the letterhead. The phone number where you can reach me is (203) 622-6400.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Stephen G. Stavrides

President

500002300585--8 -09/23/97--01028--801 *****35.00 *****35.00

VS SEP 3 0 1997

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

				ૣ૽૾ૺ૱૽ૺૺૺૺૺ
	Gintol Equity Manager	ment, Inc.		14
4	Name of corporation as it appears o		f the Department of State.	الرادين
2	Connect Lout	3.	1 /34 /95	SALE
<u></u>	Incorporated under laws of		Date authorized to do business in Florida	
	(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY I			6
	amendment changes the name of the corporatio	n, when was	the change effected under the laws	ot
its ju	risdiction of incorporation? 10/11/96			
5	Gintel Asset Management, In-			
Name not	of corporation after the amendment, adding su. 'corpo contained in new name of the corporation.'	ration" "comp	any" or "incorporated," or appropriate abb	previation, if
6. If the	e amendment changes the period of duration, ind		riod of duration.	
	New	Duration		
7. If the	amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorpor	ration, indica	te new jurisdiction.	
	New J	urisdiction		
	Signature Signature	_	9/17/97 Date	-
	Stephen G. Stavrides Typed or printed name	_	President Title	-

FILING #0001643040 PG 01 OF 02 VOL B-00080 FILED 10/10/1996 03:29 PH PAGE 0234F GEORETARY OF THE STATE CONNECTICUT SECRETARY OF THE STATE

The state of the second second

CERTIFICATE AMENDING OR RESTATING CERTIFICATE OF INCORPOR 61-38 Rev. 5/84 Hendinch Corporation

STATE OF CON. SECRETARY OF THE STATE

1.	Nam	of C	orparetion
2.	The f	Certific	rate of Incorporation (s: (Check One)
	Œ	A.	Amended only, pursuant to Conn. Gen. Stat. \$33 + 473.
		В	Amended and instated, pursuant to Conn. Gen. Stat. \$33 - 474(c)
		C.	Restated only, pursuant to Conn. Gen. Stat. \$33 • 474(a).
			(Set forth here the resolution of amendment and/or restatement. Use a 8 1/2 K 11 attached short if more space is needed). Repolved, that Article One of the Contificate of Incorporation be, and hereby is, amended to read as follows:
			Article I. Gintel Asset Managemen', Inc.
		D.	Restated and superseded pursuant to Conn. Ge. Stat. \$33 - 474(d). (Set forth here the resolution of amendment end/or restatement. Use a B 1/2 X 11 attached sheet if more space is needed).
	(II ZA compli		hed, go to 5 to complete this certificata. If 2B or 2C is checked, complete 3A or 3B. If 2D is checked,
3	Chec	A. of in	This certificate perports merely to restate but not to change the provisions of the original Certificate of corporation as supplemented and amended to date, and there is no discrepancy between the provisions of original Certificate of Incorporation as supplemented and amended to date, and the provisions of its Restated Certificate of Incorporation. Iff 3A is checked, go to 5 and complete this certificate).
		B. all th	This Restaind Certificate of Incorporation shall give effect to the amendment(s) and purports to restate less provisions and in effect not being amended by such new amendment(s). (If 38 is checked, check 4 e.g., and to 5 to complete this Certificate).
4.	(Chec	to at	s) restated Cartificate of Incorporation was adopted by the greatest vote which would have been required mend any provision of the Cartificate of Incorporation as in effect before such vote and supersedes such infects of Incorporation.

the state of the s

FILING #0001643040 PG 02 OF 02 VOI B-000B0 FILED 10/10/1996 03:29 PN PAGE 02346 SECRETARY OF THE STATES

3. The	manner	al ada	pting i	the resolution w		Commorta	AL BUCKE	TARY OF THE STAT	
. 🗆	Δ.	By the	boar i Mon	d of directors ar nbers: (Check (i	nd members, pui i) or (iii)),	rsunni la Conn. G	ion. Stat. 13	10 • 473,	
		m 5	7)	No members a	re required to vo	ote as a class; the	member's	sevollat as assw atov	
		_		ed for Adoption		Vole Favorin		1000	
		(1)	ם	of each class	required for add	option of the rosc	olution and	es clase. The designati the vote of each class).	in
C	9					uant to Crnn. Ge		g - 473(b1(2),	
		The nu	mbet	of affirmative v	votes required to	o edept such reso	ilution is:	<u></u>	
		The nu	imber	of directors' vo	otes in layor of t	he resolution wat	s:		_
a neleby des	ilare, ui	nder the	- perna	itine of falso st	atomont, that th	ie statements ma	ide in the fo	regaing certificate are	rus:
Print				Signatura		(Print or Type)		Signature	
mw of Pros. Sert Gir	or Type · V. Pre 1591	71 73.	.,	Signature	Name (C. ()Steph	of Pres. / V. Pres nen G. Stavri ident	don /	Agitterneli,	zatio
mu of Pros. Dert Gi:	or Type . V. Pro	The res moeting	aluting of the	Signature n was adopted to corporation, there	Name Prosi	of Pres. / V. Pres pen G. Strivri ident ast two-thirds of a writing by all ap-	the incorpor		
one of Pros. Dert Gir	or Type . V. Pro	The res moeting	aluting of the	Signature n was adopted to corporation, there	Name Prosi	of Pres. / V. Pres pen G. Strivri ident ast two-thirds of a writing by all ap-	the incorpor	Aget Terrer Ci, rators before the organi membership entitled t	
my of Pros. Dert Gir	or Type . V. Pro	The res moeting	aluting of the	Signature n was adopted to corporation, or porporators) her	Name Prosi	of Pres. / V. Pres pen G. Strivri ident ast two-thirds of a writing by all ap-	the incorpor plicants for of false st	Aget Terrer Ci, rators before the organi membership entitled t	
mw of Pros. Sept Gir	or Type V. Pre 1791 C. ro-third regning	The res moeting a of the	clutin g of th u inc	Signature n was adopted to corporation, to proporators) her to true. Signed	Name (C.) Steph Prosi by vote of at lean and approved in	of Pres. / V. Pres pen G. Strivri ident ast two-thirds of a writing by all ap-	the incorpor plicants for of false st	Aget Terrer Ci, rators before the organi membership entitled t	

Please provide filer's name and complete address for mailing receipt

and the state of the

Consequential Services of the Control of the Contro

STATE OF CONNECTICUT }
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

HARTFORD

Thereby certify that this is a true copy of record in this Office

In Testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand.

and affixed the Seal of said State, at Huntford, this ______ day of <u>Ruguet</u> A.D. 1997

SECRETARY OF THE STATE DWD

Original on Back of Privious page

STATE OF CONNECTICUT HARTFORD OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE S

Thereby certify that this is a true copy of second in this Office

In Testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my fined. and alliest the Seal of said State, at Hartford, ugust A.D. 1997

this_

SECRETARY OF THE STATE OW